
CRN COURSE SUB COURSE NUMBER SECTION COURSE TITLE
16512 COMM 4300 1 MEDIA ETHICS
16513 COMM 4325 1 COMMUNICATING WITH VIDEO
16514 COMM 4325 2 COMMUNICATING WITH VIDEO
16515 CSAS 1000 1 INTRO TO CS + SOCIETY
16516 CSAS 2000 1 CS + SOCIETY STUDIO
16517 ECON 4102 1 PRINCIPLES OF ECONOMICS
16518 ECON 4102 2 PRINCIPLES OF ECONOMICS
16519 ECON 4102 3 PRINCIPLES OF ECONOMICS
16520 ECON 4102 4 PRINCIPLES OF ECONOMICS
16521 ECON 4102 5 PRINCIPLES OF ECONOMICS
16522 ECON 4102 6 PRINCIPLES OF ECONOMICS
16523 ECON 4102 7 PRINCIPLES OF ECONOMICS
16524 ECON 4102 8 PRINCIPLES OF ECONOMICS
16525 ECON 4102 9 PRINCIPLES OF ECONOMICS
16526 ECON 4154 1 MICROECONOMICS
16527 ECON 4154 2 MICROECONOMICS
16528 ECON 4154 3 MICROECONOMICS
16643 ECON 4362 1 THE GLOBAL ECONOMY
16603 HIST 3800 1 ANCIENT ROME & MODERN AMERICA
16604 HIST 4175 1 MODERN AMERICAN HISTORY
16605 HIST 4300 1 AMERICAN URBAN HISTORY
16606 HIST 4300 2 AMERICAN URBAN HISTORY
16607 HIST 4400 1 ENVIRONMENTAL HIST & IMPCT ASS
16608 HIST 4475 1 HISTORY OF DESIGN
16609 HSSI 3800 1 Topics in Climate Resilience
16610 HSSI 4000 1 SCIENCE,TECHNOLOGY & SOCIETY
16611 HUMN 4000 1 OLMSTED'S VISION AND U.S. PAR
16612 HUMN 4241 1 EXPLORING THE GRAPHIC NOVEL
16613 HUMN 4275 1 AMERICAN ART: COLONY CULTR WAR
16614 HUMN 4275 2 AMERICAN ART: COLONY CULTR WAR
16615 HUMN 4275 3 AMERICAN ART: COLONY CULTR WAR
16616 HUMN 4275 4 AMERICAN ART: COLONY CULTR WAR
16617 HUMN 4373 1 SHAKESPEARE ON FILM
16618 LITR 4301 1 POETRY WORKSHOP
16619 LITR 4451 1 AMERICAN LITERARY CLASSICS
16620 LITR 4601 1 SCI FI FICTION AND FANTASY
16621 PHIL 4501 1 ETHICS
16622 PHIL 4501 2 ETHICS
16623 PHIL 4501 3 ETHICS
16624 PHIL 4501 4 ETHICS
16625 PHIL 4501 5 ETHICS
16626 PHIL 4501 6 ETHICS
16627 PHIL 4501 7 ETHICS
16628 PHIL 4525 1 A.I. ETHICS
16629 PHIL 4525 2 A.I. ETHICS
16630 POLS 3000 1 ENVIRONMENTAL POLICY
16631 POLS 4102 1 AMERICAN GOVERNMENT
16632 PSYC 3800 1 PSYCHOLOGY OF MUSIC
16633 PSYC 4275 1 PSYC OF LEADERSHIP
16634 PSYC 4275 2 PSYC OF LEADERSHIP
16635 PSYC 4552 1 INDUSTRIAL-ORG PSYCHOLOGY
16636 PSYC 4552 2 INDUSTRIAL-ORG PSYCHOLOGY
16637 PSYC 4552 3 INDUSTRIAL-ORG PSYCHOLOGY
16638 PSYC 4552 4 INDUSTRIAL-ORG PSYCHOLOGY
16639 PSYC 4552 5 INDUSTRIAL-ORG PSYCHOLOGY
16640 SOCL 4102 1 SOCIOLOGY
16641 SOCL 4232 1 RESEARCH METHODS
16642 SOCL 4302 1 CRIMINOLOGY & JUSTICE STUDIES
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